
PU33.8 Mars Allison Park SSE
At TurnGo On
0 0.2 Begin Ride
0.2 R 0.3 Mars Road, PA 228
0.5 R 1.3 Mars Valencia Road
1.7 R 0.2 Mars Valencia Road
1.9 L 0.4 Babcock Boulevard
2.3 R 1.6 Valencia Road
3.8 L 0.7 Bakerstown Road, Red

Belt
4.6 R 1.8 Meridian Road
6.4 L >.1 Gibsonia Road, PA 910,

Orange Belt
6.4 R 1.6 Richland Road
8 R >.1 West Hardies Road
8.1 L 1.1 South Pioneer Road
9.1 L 1.1 West McNeal Road
10.2 R 0.2 Middle Road, Yellow Belt
10.4 S 1.3 Middle Road
11.7 L 0.4 McCully Road
12.2 R 0.3 Church Lane
12.5 S 0.4 Church Lane
12.9 R 0.9 Church Lane
13.8 R 1.4 Saxonburg Boulevard
15.2 R 0.5 Saxonburg Boulevard
15.7 R 1 Saxonburg Boulevard
16.7 R 1.1 Klein Road
17.8 L 0.4 Burchfield Road
18.3 R 0.2 Ponderosa Drive
18.5 L 0.5 Balsam Drive
18.9 L 0.7 East Elfinwild Road
19.6 L 0.8 Elfinwild Road
20.4 R 0.1 Mount Royal Boulevard
20.5 L 1.8 Ferguson Road
22.3 R >.1 Turn right
22.3 R >.1 Duncan Avenue, Green

Belt
22.4 L 0.3 Ringeisen Road
22.7 R 0.3 Sample Road
23 L 0.2 Highmeadow Road
23.2 R >.1 Concord Drive
23.3 L 0.2 Springfield Drive
23.5 L >.1 Shady Oak Drive
23.6 R 0.3 Peebles Road
23.9 L >.1 Peebles Road
23.9 L 0.4 Hemlock Drive
24.3 R >.1 Hemlock Drive
24.4 R 0.7 Babcock Boulevard
25.1 L 2.2 Pearce Mill Road
27.3 R 3.7 Pearce Mill Road
31 L 0.2 Warrendale Road, Red

Belt
31.2 R 2.1 Mars Road
33.3 R 0.3 Mars Road, PA 228
33.6 R >.1 Torrey Pine Drive

At TurnGo On
33.7 R 0.1 Torrey Pine Drive

End of Ride


